Nawsko Racing Proofing for May 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:43 Haydock [Sheikh Raj 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.24
Single 30th 16:05 Brighton |Francesco 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.24
Baracca
Single 30th 16:05 Brighton |Secret Beach 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.24
Single 30th 15:35 Brighton |Miss Dandylion 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.24
Single 30th 15:05 Brighton |Cables Queen 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.24
Each Way 30th 17:00 Baynoona 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 12.24
Chepstow
Single 30th 14:25 Buck Barrow 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.24
Chepstow
Single 30th 14:25 Twilight Moon 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.24
Chepstow
Each Way 30th 13:55 Bye Bye Salam 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16.24
Chepstow
Single 29th 20:50 Carlisle [Nippasso 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.24
Single 29th 20:50 Carlisle |Belabambina 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.24
Single 29th 19:35 Sandown|Almagam 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 20.24
Single 29th 15:40 Sir Edward 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 16.74
Yarmouth Lear
Single 29th 15:30 Lingfield |El Budoor 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 17.74
Single 29th 14:30 Lingfield |Sydney 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.24
Seabreeze
Single 28th 19:52 Kempton |Lesson Of Life 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.24
Single 28th 19:52 Kempton |Personal Best 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.24
Single 28th 17:18 Kempton |Foreseen 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.24
Single 28th 14:30 Hamilton |Obito 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.24
Single 27th 16:55 Redcar |Bermuda 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.24
Princess
Single 27th 16:55 Redcar |Cushty 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.24
Single 27th 15:20 Redcar |Celestial 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.24
Odyssey
Double 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.24
17:40 Windsor |Boubyan 4.00 3
15:55 Windsor |Native Warrior 2.50 2
Single 26th 17:45 Redcar |Wait And Hope 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 22.24
Single 26th 16:00 Redcar |Fair Call 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.24
Single 26th 15:40 Leicester|Tequila 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.24
Single 26th 15:40 Leicester|Nakaaha 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.24
Single 26th 14:30 Leicester|Velvet Whisper 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.24
Double 24th 1.00 Win 6.88 8.24
15:45 French Master 2.25 1
Goodwood
13:40 Catterick |Watch And 3.50 1
Shoot
Single 24th 19:20 Salisbury|Eliza Bennet 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.36
Single 24th 20:05 Windsor [Queen Sansa 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.36
Each Way 24th 19:00 Windsor |Claim That 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 3.36
Smile
Single 23rd 16:45 Haydock |D Day Major 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.36
Winter
Single 23rd 16:45 Haydock [Adorla Of Achill 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 6.36
Single 23rd 15:50 Peace Man 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.86
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:50 Cash 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.86
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:25 Bath Cindy Lou Who 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 4.86
Single 23rd 14:50 Bath Alshimali 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.86
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 13:40 Bath Maid In 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.86
Chelsea
Single 22nd 17:30 Up The Anti 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.86
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 17:22 Haydock |Organ 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 3.86
Single 22nd 14:55 Pursuit Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.8
'Yarmouth Truth
Single 21st 14:52 No Gain 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.8
Chepstow
Single 21st 14:52 Crackamour 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.8
Chepstow
Single 21st 14:30 Ayr Strength of 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.2
Spirit
Single 21st 14:30 Ayr Sunny Smile 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.2
Double 20th 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.2
15:32 High Degree 2.38 2
Nottingham
14:10 Lingfield |Robbo 4.50 5
Single 20th 15:10 Lingfield |Nanino Niyati 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.2
Single 19th 17:30 Carlisle |Rose Of New 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 4.2
Jersey
Single 19th 16:30 Carlisle |Flame Of 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -3.8
Forest
Each Way 19th 15:15 Redcar |West Wickham 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.3
Single 19th 14:45 Redcar |Another Bungle 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.3
Single 18th 18:45 Saariselka 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.3
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:10 Ripon Spioradalta 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -4.3
Single 17th 20:48 Clockmaker 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -8.3
Doncaster
Single 17th 20:18 Atomic Mass 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.3
Doncaster
Single 17th 20:18 Queen Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.3
Doncaster Good News
Single 17th 16:00 Bryant 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.3
Newmarket
Single 17th 13:40 Arabian 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -10.3
Newmarket Leopard
Single 17th 13:05 Waleefy 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.8
Newmarket
Single 16th 17:30 York Sword 12.00 1.00 Loss 20 -1.00 -13.8
Single 16th 17:15 Rogue Dynasty 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.8
Newmarket
Single 16th 17:15 Dapper Guest 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11.8
Newmarket
Each Way 16th 16:00 Caitrinho 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 -9.8
Newmarket
Each Way 16th 14:52 Eternal Force 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12
Newmarket
Single 16th 17:20 Newbury |Split Silk 12.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -10
Single 16th 17:20 Newbury |Love You Back 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
Single 16th 16:45 Newbury |Respond 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8
Single 16th 15:00 Newbury |John 29.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -7
Barleycorn
Single 16th 15:00 Newbury |[Humidity 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -6
Each Way 16th 14:25 Newbury |Royal Approval 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -14
Each Way 15th 19:30 Kempton |Jersey 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 -12
Maverick
Double 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -15
18:42 Bath Paragon 2.38 3
17:35 Bath Mehmas Air 2.50 2
Force
Single 14th 18:42 Bath Havana Club 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -13
Single 14th 17:25 York Don Simon 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -17.5
Single 14th 14:10 York Marhaba The 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16.5
Champ
Single 14th 15:32 Chiaretto 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Yarmouth
Single 14th 15:32 Chelsea Old 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.5
Yarmouth Church
Single 14th 13:55 Awaken 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.5
Yarmouth
Single 12th 19:35 Windsor |Sir Edward 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.5
Lear
Each Way 12th 20:30 Juan Cool 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.5
\Wolverhampto |Dude
n
Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.5
16:35 Ascot  |The Trickster 8.50 3
15:25 Ascot Akkadian 4.00 7
Thunder
Single 9th 19:35 Rogue Millions 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5
Nottingham
Single 9th 14:55 Ascot El Budoor 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.5
Single 8th 16:00 Brighton |Sawgrass 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.5
Single 7th 21:00 Kempton |Crackergee 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.5
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton |Thurso 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
Single 7th 15:40 Chester |Cabelleroso 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.5
Single 6th 21:00 Cooramook 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 20:30 Saachi 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 20:30 Miss Dandylion 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 16:20 Kempton |Twilight Moon 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.5
Each Way 5th 14:35 Kempton |Lunanova 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 4.5
Single 5th 17:10 Bath Havana Club 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.5
Single 5th 15:25 Bath Roc D'azur 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 7.5
Single 4th 17:20 Hallelujah U 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.5
Newmarket
Single 4th 16:25 Salisbury|Bull Run 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.5
Single 3rd 20:24 West Wickham 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.5
Doncaster
Single 3rd 20:24 Calibos 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 115
Doncaster
Single 3rd 17:15 Hunky Dory 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 125
Newmarket
Single 3rd 17:10 Take A Breath 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 135
Doncaster
Lucky 63 2nd 6.00 Loss -6.00 10.5
19:20 Mr Mistoffelees 2.75 2
Newcastle
18:48 The English 3.25 4
Newcastle Rogue
17:00 Sixpack 5.00 2
Goodwood
15:45 Waleefy 2.10 5
Goodwood
16:45 Rosy Affair 2.88 3
Newmarket
15:30 Fifty Nifty 3.00 6
Newmarket
Single 2nd 14:55 Fort George 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 16.5
Newmarket
Single 2nd 14:55 Hornsea Bay 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11
Newmarket
Single 2nd 14:20 Chancellor 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12
Newmarket
Single 1st 17:10 Redcar |Cangofar 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13
Single 1st 17:10 Redcar |Raulin 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 14
Each Way 1st 19:15 Enola Holmes 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City

Single 1st 18:15 Respond 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 18:15 Prepare To 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5
Chelmsford Strike
City

Single 1st 14:05 Jungle Cruise 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 6
Yarmouth

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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